
UBC Summary June 24, 2018

June 24, 2018 - Tournament at UBC Golf Club

Sponsored by Julan Lo - Capstone Insurance

Gross Handicap Net

A Flight Low Gross Sunil Chun 79 9 70

A Flight Low Net Lily Ma Lam 82 16 66

A Flight 2nd Low Net Terry Wong 85 15 70

B Flight Low Gross Darren Ing 86 17 69

B Flight Low Net Mike Jang 89 21 68

B Flight 2nd Low Net Gene Wong 87 18 69

C Flight Low Gross Alice Chow 92 24 68

C Flight Low Net Linda Chan 93 26 67

C Flight 2nd Low Net Jessie Yee 97 30 67

KP

Hole #2 George Chua

Hole #7 Ken Jung

Hole #12 Sunil Chun   

Hole #16 Linda Chan

Vancouver Chinese Golf Club
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UBC Low Gross June 24, 2018

Name Qualify Hole # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total Net

men's 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 35 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 36 71

Index

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

A-Flight

Sunil Chun 8.2 9 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 6 41 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 38 79 70

Lily Ma Lam 11.9 16 6 4 4 7 4 4 3 5 5 42 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 40 82 66

Terry Wong 14.2 15 5 3 5 7 4 4 3 5 5 41 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 44 85 70

Tonnie Lam 9.9 10 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 8 5 45 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 42 87 77

Harry Jung 9.8 10 7 3 5 7 6 5 3 5 6 47 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 5 42 89 79

Edward Kwok 15.4 16 5 3 4 5 8 4 4 7 5 45 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 44 89 73

B-Flight

Darren Ing 16.2 17 4 5 5 7 4 4 3 7 5 44 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 42 86 69

Gene Wong 17.3 18 5 4 4 7 6 4 4 6 5 45 5 6 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 42 87 69

Jimmy Yee 17.5 18 5 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 42 6 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 47 89 71

Mike Jang 19.7 21 4 4 6 7 6 4 2 6 4 43 6 6 3 4 7 4 4 6 6 46 89 68

Fern Chow 16.5 17 5 3 6 7 5 4 3 6 5 44 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 46 90 73

George Chua 17.2 18 5 3 6 5 7 5 3 6 6 46 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 44 90 72

George Gee 19.1 20 7 6 8 6 4 5 4 5 5 50 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 40 90 70

Art Chin 19.2 20 5 5 5 7 7 4 3 5 6 47 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 5 7 45 92 72

Neil Masson 18.3 19 6 4 7 5 6 5 3 8 4 48 7 7 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 45 93 74

Julan Lo 15.4 19 7 4 6 6 6 4 3 6 5 47 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 46 93 74

Dave Rogers 17.2 18 5 3 4 6 4 6 6 5 6 45 6 7 4 5 6 6 5 6 6 51 96 78

Jerry Sam 19.2 20 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 6 7 50 6 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 47 97 77

Linda Ma 16.1 20 6 4 6 6 7 5 5 6 6 51 7 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 48 99 79

C-Flight

Alice Chow 19.9 24 6 5 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 48 5 6 3 4 6 5 5 5 5 44 92 68

Linda Chan 21.9 26 7 4 6 5 5 6 3 6 5 47 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 6 6 46 93 67

Sash Sasidharan 20.6 22 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 7 5 48 6 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 5 46 94 72

Pern Chow 21.3 22 6 4 5 5 8 6 3 5 7 49 6 4 3 6 5 8 4 4 5 45 94 72

Eddie Wong 24.2 25 7 4 6 7 6 4 4 5 5 48 5 7 4 7 6 4 4 5 5 47 95 70

Winston Wong Chong 24.0 25 6 3 7 7 5 4 4 6 5 47 6 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 49 96 71

Dave Jung 22.2 23 6 3 7 7 6 4 3 8 6 50 7 4 4 5 8 5 3 6 5 47 97 74

Jessie Yee 25.1 30 6 4 6 8 5 3 4 6 5 47 5 6 4 5 6 6 4 7 7 50 97 67

Brian Hoo 34.6 31 6 3 6 7 6 4 4 7 7 50 7 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 48 98 67

Edward Lo 21.1 22 5 4 6 7 6 4 4 6 5 47 5 5 3 9 7 6 5 6 6 52 99 77

Ken Jung 28.0 29 7 4 4 7 5 5 3 9 5 49 5 5 6 6 6 7 5 6 5 51 100 71

Pollyanna Chow 27.9 33 6 5 5 7 5 4 4 8 6 50 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 5 6 50 100 67

Lawrence Low 26.1 27 6 4 4 7 7 5 4 7 7 51 7 6 4 6 7 6 3 6 5 50 101 74

Norm Chin 28.7 30 10 7 6 7 7 5 4 8 7 61 6 6 5 7 6 6 4 6 7 53 114 84

Jim Mah 36.7 39 8 5 7 11 6 6 5 10 5 63 7 8 2 6 8 6 7 6 6 56 119 80

Gary Lee 4th Round 31.9 34 8 2 7 8 5 6 3 6 6 51 7 6 5 6 7 6 3 8 7 55 106 72
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UBC Low  Net June 24, 2018

Name Qualify Hole # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Front 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Back Total Net

men's 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 35 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 36 71

Index

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

A-Flight

Lily Ma Lam 11.9 16 6 4 4 7 4 4 3 5 5 42 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 40 82 66

Terry Wong 14.2 15 5 3 5 7 4 4 3 5 5 41 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 44 85 70

Sunil Chun 8.2 9 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 6 41 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 38 79 70

Edward Kwok 15.4 16 5 3 4 5 8 4 4 7 5 45 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 44 89 73

Tonnie Lam 9.9 10 5 3 5 6 5 4 4 8 5 45 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 42 87 77

Harry Jung 9.8 10 7 3 5 7 6 5 3 5 6 47 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 5 42 89 79

B-Flight

Mike Jang 19.7 21 4 4 6 7 6 4 2 6 4 43 6 6 3 4 7 4 4 6 6 46 89 68

Gene Wong 17.3 18 5 4 4 7 6 4 4 6 5 45 5 6 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 42 87 69

Darren Ing 16.2 17 4 5 5 7 4 4 3 7 5 44 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 42 86 69

George Gee 19.1 20 7 6 8 6 4 5 4 5 5 50 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 40 90 70

Jimmy Yee 17.5 18 5 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 42 6 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 47 89 71

Art Chin 19.2 20 5 5 5 7 7 4 3 5 6 47 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 5 7 45 92 72

George Chua 17.2 18 5 3 6 5 7 5 3 6 6 46 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 44 90 72

Fern Chow 16.5 17 5 3 6 7 5 4 3 6 5 44 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 46 90 73

Julan Lo 15.4 19 7 4 6 6 6 4 3 6 5 47 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 46 93 74

Neil Masson 18.3 19 6 4 7 5 6 5 3 8 4 48 7 7 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 45 93 74

Jerry Sam 19.2 20 6 4 5 7 5 5 5 6 7 50 6 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 4 47 97 77

Dave Rogers 17.2 18 5 3 4 6 4 6 6 5 6 45 6 7 4 5 6 6 5 6 6 51 96 78

Linda Ma 16.1 20 6 4 6 6 7 5 5 6 6 51 7 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 48 99 79

C-Flight

Linda Chan 21.9 26 7 4 6 5 5 6 3 6 5 47 6 5 4 5 6 5 3 6 6 46 93 67

Jessie Yee 25.1 30 6 4 6 8 5 3 4 6 5 47 5 6 4 5 6 6 4 7 7 50 97 67

Brian Hoo 34.6 31 6 3 6 7 6 4 4 7 7 50 7 6 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 48 98 67

Pollyanna Chow 27.9 33 6 5 5 7 5 4 4 8 6 50 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 5 6 50 100 67

Alice Chow 19.9 24 6 5 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 48 5 6 3 4 6 5 5 5 5 44 92 68

Eddie Wong 24.2 25 7 4 6 7 6 4 4 5 5 48 5 7 4 7 6 4 4 5 5 47 95 70

Ken Jung 28.0 29 7 4 4 7 5 5 3 9 5 49 5 5 6 6 6 7 5 6 5 51 100 71

Winston Wong Chong 24.0 25 6 3 7 7 5 4 4 6 5 47 6 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 49 96 71

Pern Chow 21.3 22 6 4 5 5 8 6 3 5 7 49 6 4 3 6 5 8 4 4 5 45 94 72

Sash Sasidharan 20.6 22 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 7 5 48 6 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 5 46 94 72

Lawrence Low 26.1 27 6 4 4 7 7 5 4 7 7 51 7 6 4 6 7 6 3 6 5 50 101 74

Dave Jung 22.2 23 6 3 7 7 6 4 3 8 6 50 7 4 4 5 8 5 3 6 5 47 97 74

Edward Lo 21.1 22 5 4 6 7 6 4 4 6 5 47 5 5 3 9 7 6 5 6 6 52 99 77

Jim Mah 36.7 39 8 5 7 11 6 6 5 10 5 63 7 8 2 6 8 6 7 6 6 56 119 80

Norm Chin 28.7 30 10 7 6 7 7 5 4 8 7 61 6 6 5 7 6 6 4 6 7 53 114 84

Gary Lee 4th Round 31.9 34 8 2 7 8 5 6 3 6 6 51 7 6 5 6 7 6 3 8 7 55 106 72
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UBC 2-Round Low Gross June 24, 2018

Two-round Club Champions - Men's and Ladies'

1st Round 2nd Round Total
Sunil Chun 79 79

Terry Wong 85 85

Darren Ing 86 86

Tonnie Lam 87 87

Gene Wong 87 87

Edward Kwok 89 89

Harry Jung 89 89

Mike Jang 89 89

Jimmy Yee 89 89

George Gee 90 90

George Chua 90 90

Fern Chow 90 90

Art Chin 92 92

Neil Masson 93 93

Pern Chow 94 94

Sash Sasidharan 94 94

Eddie Wong 95 95

Dave Rogers 96 96

Winston Wong Chong 96 96

Jerry Sam 97 97

Dave Jung 97 97

Brian Hoo 98 98

Edward Lo 99 99

Ken Jung 100 100

Lawrence Low 101 101

Gary Lee 4th Round 106 106

Norm Chin 114 114

Jim Mah 119 119

Lily Ma Lam 82 82

Alice Chow 92 92

Julan Lo 93 93

Linda Chan 93 93

Jessie Yee 97 97

Linda Ma 99 99

Pollyanna Chow 100 100
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UBC Ray Ing Cup June 24, 2018

Name RACE FOR THE RAY ING CUP

4/29/2018 5/6/2018 6/10/2018 6/24/2018 TOTAL

Brian Hoo 70 90 60 90 310

Sunil Chun 80 80 80 60 300

Terry Wong 60 60 50 60 230

Art Chin 50 100 20 40 210

Dave Rogers 20 90 100 210

Mike Jang 30 50 50 80 210

Julan Lo 20 70 90 20 200

Lily Ma Lam 50 40 100 190

Edward Kwok 50 60 40 30 180

Ken Jung 30 40 60 50 180
Tonnie Lam 50 50 70 10 180

Jessie Yee 70 90 160

Darren Ing 40 40 70 150

Eddie Wong 90 60 150

Gene Wong 60 10 70 140

Pern Chow 100 40 140

Doug Araki 70 60 130

Jimmy Yee 10 50 50 110

Dave Jung 20 60 20 100

Linda Chan 10 90 100

Pollyanna Chow 10 90 100

Alice Chow 80 80

Edward Lo 70 10 80

Norm Chin 60 20 80

Stephen Leong 30 50 80

Victor Ko 40 30 70

Winston Wong Chong 20 50 70

George Gee 60 60

Luwan Yang 60 60

Neil Masson 30 20 50

Danny Thong 40 40

Fern Chow 10 30 40

George Chua 40 40

Harry Jung 30 10 40

Jerry Sam 30 10 40

Sash Sasidharan 40 40

Kieran McGrath 10 20 30

Mike Samson 30 30

John Chik 20 20

Lawrence Low 20 20

Lee Quon 10 10

Aaron Chin 0

Anthony Epp 0

Baree Chu 0

Bob Lee 0

Brian Boyle 0

Chuck Choo 0

Cremen Loy 0

Dennis Biden 0

Gary Lee 0

Jackson Tang 0

Janet Ngui 0

Jason Tsang 0

Jim Mah 0

Jimmy Yang 0

John Wong 0

Johnson Kai 0

Lily Zhu 0

Linda Ma 0

Richard Kaye 0

Stephen Macdonald 0

Taius Yoo 0

Toh See Chiew 0

Wayne Steeds 0

Wilby Lau 0

Yilun Jiang 0
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UBC Match play Bracket June 24, 2018

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

Pern Chow Sunil Chun Brian Hoo Terry Wong

Ken Jung Mike Jang Victor Ko Tonnie Lam

Match 9 Match 10

Ken Jung Brian Hoo

Sunil Chun Terry Wong

Match 13

Sunil Chun

Brian Hoo

Match 15

Match Play Champion

Match 14

Match 11 Match 12

Eddie Wong Gene Wong

Doug Araki Art Chin

Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8

Eddie Wong Doug Araki Gene Wong Edward Kwok

Neil Masson Harry Jung Darren Ing Art Chin

2018 Match Play Bracket
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